
CALENDAR
2022-2023

2
16

22
23
24

‘
Orientation for New Parents
Día de La Restauración
(National Holiday)
Open House
First Day of School (1st- 12th)
* First Day of School (Nido-
Kindergarten)
* Extended Day Program Begins
(Preschool)

AUGUST 2022
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

FEBRUARY 2023
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

6
7
14
20-24
25

27

100th Day of School
(Kinder-3rd)
Valentine’s Day Celebration
Dominican Week
Matías Ramón Mella’s  Birthday
(Commemorative)
Dominican National
Independence Day
(National Holiday)

5
21
23

24

Extracurricular Activities Begin
Back to School Night
End of Adjustment Period (Early
Childhood)
Día de Las Mercedes
(National Holiday)

SEPTEMBER 2022
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

MARCH 2023
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

7
9

12
13
31
27-31
31

2nd Trimester Ends
Francisco De Rosario Sánchez
(Commemorative)
Family Field Day
Staff In-Service (No School)
3rd Quarter Ends
Spirit Week
Easter Celebration

12

14

28

* Día de La Raza
* Feria Gastronómica
* PSAT/NMSQT
College Fair
In-Service Day (No School
Grades Nido -8th Grade)
1st Quarter  Ends
Imagination Day /
Halloween Activity

OCTOBER 2022
S M T W Th F S

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

APRIL 2023
S M T W Th F S

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

3-7
11
17-21
21

Easter Week
Clases Resume
Science Fair
Book Day

4
6

14
23
24-25

Grandparents Day
Constitution Day
(National Holiday)
1st Trimester Ends
Thanksgiving Activity
Thanksgiving Holidays

NOVEMBER 2022
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

MAY 2023
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

1

2

2-5
12

Labor Day
(National Holiday)
Maintenance Staff Appreciation
Day
Teacher Appreciation Week
Spring Music Fest

16

19-31

Last Day of School/ End of Year
Activity / Early Dismissal
Winter Break
Christmas Show
(Date to be determined)

DECEMBER 2022
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

JUNE 2023
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

3
8
15
15
16

17

Kindergarten Graduation
Corpus Christi (Holidays)
3rd Trimester Ends
4th Quarter Ends
Last Day of School/End of Year
Party
High School Graduation

2-6
10
21

23
30

Winter Break
Classes Resume
Día de la Virgen de la Altagracia
(National Holiday)
2nd Quarter Ends
Duarte’s Birthday
(National Holiday)

JANUARY 2023
S M T W Th F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

No School / Holiday / Feriado
This school calendar contains important dates. Please note that it is subject to
change. In case of any changes the school will notify in advance. The school
complies with the required 180 days, however, in the event that there is a need to
close the school for unforeseen circumstances, the school will allocate the missed
school days. The most up-to-date calendar will be found in the school’s webpage:
www.mcschool.edu.do.




